
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: SEVEN NEWS Maiden Plate - 800m

13 January 2024 - 13:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.39
(0:12.99)

0:32.40
(0:10.23)

0:22.17
(0:10.73)

0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:32.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 RUNAROUND SUE 1 72.3 0:10.19 0:45.39 [1] 0:32.36 [2] 0:22.17 [1] 0:11.44 [1] 0:45.39 0:32.36

Sariah Champkin 600m 600m (0:13.03) (0:10.19) (0:10.73) (0:11.44)

2 9 TERMAGANT 9 70.3 0:10.47 0:45.46 [2] 0:31.87 [8] 0:21.40 [6] 0:10.79 [5] 0.3L 0:31.87 +3

Emily Lang 600m 600m (0:13.59) (0:10.47) (0:10.61) (0:10.79)

3 1 MEAN APPROACH 10 70.8 0:10.45 0:45.48 [3] 0:31.90 [7] 0:21.45 [5] 0:10.78 [6] 0.4L 0:31.90 +5

Scott Galloway 600m 600m (0:13.58) (0:10.45) (0:10.67) (0:10.78)

4 6 SO IT BEGINS 5 69.0 0:10.62 0:45.53 [4] 0:32.27 [4] 0:21.65 [4] 0:10.93 [4] 0.6L 0:32.27 +1

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:13.26) (0:10.62) (0:10.72) (0:10.93)

5 3 PRIDE OF NALA 3 71.0 0:10.39 0:45.62 [5] 0:32.40 [3] 0:22.01 [3] 0:11.17 [3] 1.1L 0:32.40 -2

Heidi Gillie Overall 600m (0:13.22) (0:10.39) (0:10.84) (0:11.17)

6 7 VIENNESE LOVER 7 71.3 0:10.43 0:45.78 [6] 0:32.79 [1] 0:22.36 [2] 0:11.48 [2] 1.9L 0:32.79 +0

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:12.99) (0:10.43) (0:10.88) (0:11.48)

7 4 PRINNIE MISS 6 69.6 0:10.59 0:46.08 [7] 0:32.58 [6] 0:21.99 [7] 0:11.26 [7] 3.7L 0:32.58 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 600m (0:13.50) (0:10.59) (0:10.73) (0:11.26)

8 10 RARE AND RELIABLE 4 70.0 0:10.53 0:46.22 [8] 0:32.55 [9] 0:22.02 [8] 0:11.11 [8] 4.5L 0:32.55 +0

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:13.67) (0:10.53) (0:10.91) (0:11.11)

9 8 ALLEZBEC 8 69.2 0:10.53 0:46.42 [9] 0:32.37 [10] 0:21.84 [10] 0:11.07 [9] 5.5L 0:32.37 +1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 600m (0:14.05) (0:10.53) (0:10.77) (0:11.07)

10 2 ICEY 2 69.0 0:10.88 0:47.53 [10] 0:34.12 [5] 0:23.24 [9] 0:11.78 [10] 12L 0:34.12 -1

Kenji Yoshida 600m 600m (0:13.41) (0:10.88) (0:11.46) (0:11.78)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1680m

13 January 2024 - 14:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.37
(0:19.13)

1:25.24
(0:11.46)

1:13.78
(0:12.08)

1:01.70
(0:12.51)

0:49.19
(0:12.32)

0:36.87
(0:12.27)

0:24.60
(0:12.53)

0:36.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 DARK THINKER 11 62.4 0:11.92 1:44.37 [1] 1:24.83 [7] 1:12.87 [9] 1:00.80 [10] 0:48.15 [10] 0:35.87 [9] 0:23.93 [8] 0:35.87

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 200m (0:19.54) (0:11.96) (0:12.07) (0:12.65) (0:12.28) (0:11.94) (0:12.01)

2 3 NEVER BIRD 12 63.5 0:11.68 1:44.38 [2] 1:25.16 [2] 1:13.48 [3] 1:01.34 [3] 0:48.77 [3] 0:36.49 [3] 0:24.29 [3] 0:36.49 -1

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:19.22) (0:11.68) (0:12.14) (0:12.57) (0:12.28) (0:12.20) (0:12.31)

3 17 VISCOUNT SYDNEY 5 61.9 0:11.86 1:44.57 [3] 1:24.78 [10] 1:12.91 [10] 1:01.05 [9] 0:48.40 [9] 0:36.07 [10] 0:24.11 [9] 0:36.07 -4

Savannah McCann 1200m 1200m (0:19.79) (0:11.87) (0:11.86) (0:12.65) (0:12.33) (0:11.96) (0:12.18)

4 4 IDEELIC 3 62.6 0:11.71 1:44.62 [4] 1:25.27 [4] 1:13.56 [4] 1:01.52 [5] 0:48.96 [5] 0:36.56 [5] 0:24.34 [6] 0:36.56 -3

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:19.35) (0:11.71) (0:12.04) (0:12.56) (0:12.40) (0:12.22) (0:12.31)

5 9 SISTINE CHAPEL 6 64.2 0:11.46 1:44.72 [5] 1:25.59 [1] 1:14.13 [1] 1:02.05 [1] 0:49.54 [1] 0:37.22 [1] 0:24.95 [1] 0:37.22 -8

Casey Waddell 1400m 1400m (0:19.13) (0:11.46) (0:12.08) (0:12.51) (0:12.32) (0:12.27) (0:12.53)

6 13 KEEP CALM 7 62.2 0:11.85 1:44.78 [6] 1:24.74 [11] 1:12.87 [11] 1:01.02 [11] 0:48.29 [12] 0:35.99 [12] 0:24.09 [12] 0:35.99 +1

Elione Chaves 600m 1200m (0:20.04) (0:11.87) (0:11.85) (0:12.73) (0:12.30) (0:11.90) (0:12.08)

7 18 ENTERPRISE FUSE 14 62.6 0:11.77 1:44.81 [7] 1:25.32 [6] 1:13.55 [6] 1:01.43 [8] 0:48.84 [8] 0:36.44 [8] 0:24.18 [10] 0:36.44 +2

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:19.49) (0:11.77) (0:12.12) (0:12.59) (0:12.40) (0:12.26) (0:12.10)

8 8 NIGHT RULER 8 61.7 0:11.87 1:44.91 [8] 1:24.84 [12] 1:12.97 [12] 1:01.02 [12] 0:48.42 [11] 0:36.15 [11] 0:24.23 [11] 0:36.15 -5

Chris Whiteley 600m 1400m (0:20.07) (0:11.87) (0:11.95) (0:12.60) (0:12.27) (0:11.92) (0:12.00)

9 2 MORE SUCCESS 20 62.8 0:11.65 1:44.96 [9] 1:24.58 [14] 1:12.68 [14] 1:00.72 [14] 0:48.05 [14] 0:35.91 [14] 0:24.26 [13] 0:35.91 -5

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:20.38) (0:11.90) (0:11.96) (0:12.67) (0:12.14) (0:11.65) (0:12.20)

10 10 CONNECTIONS 4 62.5 0:11.73 1:45.03 [10] 1:25.44 [8] 1:13.71 [7] 1:01.73 [6] 0:49.13 [7] 0:36.82 [7] 0:24.88 [4] 0:36.82 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1400m (0:19.59) (0:11.73) (0:11.98) (0:12.60) (0:12.31) (0:11.94) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Blagny (#6), Sharman Pete (#1), Marlee's Zander (#7), Italian Award (#16), Grandcoeur (#12), Saloon Girl (#19), Another Dime (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1680m

13 January 2024 - 14:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.37
(0:19.13)

1:25.24
(0:11.46)

1:13.78
(0:12.08)

1:01.70
(0:12.51)

0:49.19
(0:12.32)

0:36.87
(0:12.27)

0:24.60
(0:12.53)

0:36.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 20 IMPOSING TIGER 17 62.2 0:11.90 1:45.23 [11] 1:24.99 [13] 1:13.06 [13] 1:01.16 [13] 0:48.51 [13] 0:36.24 [13] 0:24.33 [14] 0:36.24 +0

Kenji Yoshida 600m 1200m (0:20.24) (0:11.93) (0:11.90) (0:12.65) (0:12.27) (0:11.91) (0:12.13)

12 21 MICK'S PASSION 1 61.9 0:11.69 1:45.31 [12] 1:25.62 [9] 1:13.93 [8] 1:02.00 [7] 0:49.46 [6] 0:37.14 [6] 0:24.94 [7] 0:37.14 -9

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m 1400m (0:19.69) (0:11.69) (0:11.93) (0:12.54) (0:12.32) (0:12.20) (0:12.43)

13 5 KOTONI 15 64.6 0:11.36 1:45.44 [13] 1:26.12 [3] 1:14.76 [2] 1:02.60 [2] 0:50.02 [2] 0:37.64 [2] 0:25.37 [2] 0:37.64 -4

Kirk Matheson 1400m 1400m (0:19.32) (0:11.36) (0:12.16) (0:12.58) (0:12.38) (0:12.27) (0:12.53)

14 14 TOUCHE 2 62.9 0:11.66 1:46.77 [14] 1:27.37 [5] 1:15.71 [5] 1:03.70 [4] 0:51.15 [4] 0:38.81 [4] 0:26.57 [5] 0:38.81 -9

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:19.40) (0:11.66) (0:12.01) (0:12.55) (0:12.34) (0:12.24) (0:12.68)

Scratched: Blagny (#6), Sharman Pete (#1), Marlee's Zander (#7), Italian Award (#16), Grandcoeur (#12), Saloon Girl (#19), Another Dime (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1680m

13 January 2024 - 14:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:36.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 DARK THINKER 11 62.4 0:11.92 0:11.92 [4] 1:44.37 0:35.87

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 200m (0:11.92)

2 3 NEVER BIRD 12 63.5 0:11.68 0:11.98 [2] 0.1L 0:36.49 -1

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:11.98)

3 17 VISCOUNT SYDNEY 5 61.9 0:11.86 0:11.93 [7] 1.1L 0:36.07 -4

Savannah McCann 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

4 4 IDEELIC 3 62.6 0:11.71 0:12.03 [5] 1.3L 0:36.56 -3

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:12.03)

5 9 SISTINE CHAPEL 6 64.2 0:11.46 0:12.42 [1] 1.8L 0:37.22 -8

Casey Waddell 1400m 1400m (0:12.42)

6 13 KEEP CALM 7 62.2 0:11.85 0:12.01 [10] 2.1L 0:35.99 +1

Elione Chaves 600m 1200m (0:12.01)

7 18 ENTERPRISE FUSE 14 62.6 0:11.77 0:12.08 [9] 2.2L 0:36.44 +2

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:12.08)

8 8 NIGHT RULER 8 61.7 0:11.87 0:12.23 [8] 2.7L 0:36.15 -5

Chris Whiteley 600m 1400m (0:12.23)

9 2 MORE SUCCESS 20 62.8 0:11.65 0:12.06 [13] 2.9L 0:35.91 -5

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:12.06)

10 10 CONNECTIONS 4 62.5 0:11.73 0:12.61 [3] 3.3L 0:36.82 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1400m (0:12.61)

Scratched: Blagny (#6), Sharman Pete (#1), Marlee's Zander (#7), Italian Award (#16), Grandcoeur (#12), Saloon Girl (#19), Another Dime (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1680m

13 January 2024 - 14:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:36.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 20 IMPOSING TIGER 17 62.2 0:11.90 0:12.20 [14] 4.3L 0:36.24 +0

Kenji Yoshida 600m 1200m (0:12.20)

12 21 MICK'S PASSION 1 61.9 0:11.69 0:12.51 [11] 4.7L 0:37.14 -9

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m 1400m (0:12.51)

13 5 KOTONI 15 64.6 0:11.36 0:12.84 [6] 5.5L 0:37.64 -4

Kirk Matheson 1400m 1400m (0:12.84)

14 14 TOUCHE 2 62.9 0:11.66 0:13.89 [12] 13.3L 0:38.81 -9

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.89)

Scratched: Blagny (#6), Sharman Pete (#1), Marlee's Zander (#7), Italian Award (#16), Grandcoeur (#12), Saloon Girl (#19), Another Dime (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1680m

13 January 2024 - 14:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.92
(0:18.56)

1:23.36
(0:11.54)

1:11.82
(0:11.51)

1:00.31
(0:11.89)

0:48.42
(0:12.36)

0:36.06
(0:11.93)

0:24.13
(0:11.89)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 GRACIE BLUE 1 64.4 0:11.54 1:41.92 [1] 1:22.45 [5] 1:10.91 [5] 0:59.19 [5] 0:47.52 [5] 0:35.59 [5] 0:23.77 [4] 0:35.59

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:19.47) (0:11.54) (0:11.72) (0:11.67) (0:11.93) (0:11.82) (0:11.67)

2 5 SPIRIT OF BEANS 6 63.6 0:11.51 1:42.07 [2] 1:23.06 [2] 1:11.55 [3] 0:59.92 [3] 0:48.18 [3] 0:35.98 [3] 0:24.16 [2] 0:35.98 +0

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1400m (0:19.01) (0:11.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.74) (0:12.20) (0:11.82) (0:11.77)

3 4 WEST CORK 5 65.4 0:11.51 1:42.15 [3] 1:23.59 [1] 1:12.05 [1] 1:00.54 [1] 0:48.65 [1] 0:36.29 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:36.29 -1

Nathan Evans Overall 1200m (0:18.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.51) (0:11.89) (0:12.36) (0:11.93) (0:12.00)

4 10 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 13 63.5 0:11.59 1:42.24 [4] 1:21.90 [12] 1:10.30 [12] 0:58.53 [12] 0:46.82 [12] 0:35.14 [12] 0:23.39 [9] 0:35.14 +7

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:20.34) (0:11.60) (0:11.77) (0:11.71) (0:11.68) (0:11.75) (0:11.59)

5 2 BETTER YET 7 63.4 0:11.63 1:42.27 [5] 1:23.04 [4] 1:11.41 [4] 0:59.65 [4] 0:47.90 [4] 0:35.98 [4] 0:24.07 [5] 0:35.98 +5

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:19.23) (0:11.63) (0:11.76) (0:11.75) (0:11.92) (0:11.91) (0:11.95)

6 3 IRONSIDE 2 63.3 0:11.62 1:42.48 [6] 1:22.98 [7] 1:11.36 [7] 0:59.62 [7] 0:47.89 [7] 0:35.93 [6] 0:24.08 [6] 0:35.93 +4

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:19.50) (0:11.62) (0:11.74) (0:11.73) (0:11.96) (0:11.85) (0:11.89)

7 9 ISLA'S DAY 11 63.4 0:11.56 1:42.53 [7] 1:22.76 [8] 1:11.20 [8] 0:59.46 [8] 0:47.76 [8] 0:35.93 [8] 0:24.12 [7] 0:35.93 -1

Kirk Matheson Overall 1400m (0:19.77) (0:11.56) (0:11.74) (0:11.70) (0:11.83) (0:11.81) (0:11.78)

8 6 THE GOLDEN SOUL 9 63.0 0:11.61 1:42.81 [8] 1:22.98 [10] 1:11.37 [10] 0:59.48 [10] 0:47.67 [10] 0:35.84 [10] 0:23.81 [11] 0:35.84 +4

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:19.83) (0:11.61) (0:11.89) (0:11.81) (0:11.83) (0:12.03) (0:11.73)

9 7 ALIRAAJ 10 63.5 0:11.55 1:42.86 [9] 1:23.05 [9] 1:11.50 [9] 0:59.76 [9] 0:47.96 [9] 0:36.09 [9] 0:24.16 [8] 0:36.09 +4

Chris Whiteley 1400m 1400m (0:19.81) (0:11.55) (0:11.74) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:11.93) (0:11.92)

10 8 FLASH ZARIZ 8 66.5 0:11.41 1:43.07 [10] 1:24.06 [3] 1:12.65 [2] 1:01.04 [2] 0:49.26 [2] 0:36.99 [2] 0:25.01 [3] 0:36.99 +5

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:19.01) (0:11.41) (0:11.61) (0:11.78) (0:12.27) (0:11.98) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1680m

13 January 2024 - 14:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.92
(0:18.56)

1:23.36
(0:11.54)

1:11.82
(0:11.51)

1:00.31
(0:11.89)

0:48.42
(0:12.36)

0:36.06
(0:11.93)

0:24.13
(0:11.89)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 LITTLE JERRY 12 62.6 0:11.59 1:44.09 [11] 1:24.08 [11] 1:12.49 [11] 1:00.62 [11] 0:48.85 [11] 0:37.03 [11] 0:24.90 [12] 0:37.03 +0

Kenji Yoshida 1400m 1400m (0:20.01) (0:11.59) (0:11.87) (0:11.77) (0:11.82) (0:12.13) (0:12.24)

12 11 NICE WATER 3 66.1 0:11.55 1:46.32 [12] 1:26.82 [6] 1:15.27 [6] 1:03.52 [6] 0:51.80 [6] 0:39.72 [7] 0:27.44 [10] 0:39.72 +8

Yvette Lewis 1400m 1400m (0:19.50) (0:11.55) (0:11.75) (0:11.72) (0:12.08) (0:12.28) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1680m

13 January 2024 - 14:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 GRACIE BLUE 1 64.4 0:11.54 0:12.10 [3] 1:41.92 0:35.59

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:12.10)

2 5 SPIRIT OF BEANS 6 63.6 0:11.51 0:12.39 [1] 0.8L 0:35.98 +0

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1400m (0:12.39)

3 4 WEST CORK 5 65.4 0:11.51 0:12.36 [2] 1.2L 0:36.29 -1

Nathan Evans Overall 1200m (0:12.36)

4 10 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 13 63.5 0:11.59 0:11.80 [8] 1.7L 0:35.14 +7

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.80)

5 2 BETTER YET 7 63.4 0:11.63 0:12.12 [4] 1.9L 0:35.98 +5

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:12.12)

6 3 IRONSIDE 2 63.3 0:11.62 0:12.19 [6] 2.9L 0:35.93 +4

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.19)

7 9 ISLA'S DAY 11 63.4 0:11.56 0:12.34 [5] 3.1L 0:35.93 -1

Kirk Matheson Overall 1400m (0:12.34)

8 6 THE GOLDEN SOUL 9 63.0 0:11.61 0:12.08 [10] 4.6L 0:35.84 +4

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:12.08)

9 7 ALIRAAJ 10 63.5 0:11.55 0:12.24 [9] 4.8L 0:36.09 +4

Chris Whiteley 1400m 1400m (0:12.24)

10 8 FLASH ZARIZ 8 66.5 0:11.41 0:12.76 [7] 5.8L 0:36.99 +5

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:12.76)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1680m

13 January 2024 - 14:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 LITTLE JERRY 12 62.6 0:11.59 0:12.66 [11] 11.8L 0:37.03 +0

Kenji Yoshida 1400m 1400m (0:12.66)

12 11 NICE WATER 3 66.1 0:11.55 0:14.74 [12] 24.8L 0:39.72 +8

Yvette Lewis 1400m 1400m (0:14.74)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: GREAT NORTHERN Class 6 Handicap - 1100m

13 January 2024 - 15:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.71
(0:08.18)

0:55.53
(0:10.49)

0:45.04
(0:10.84)

0:34.20
(0:11.01)

0:23.19
(0:11.22)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:34.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WIN BURN 3 70.8 0:08.51 1:03.71 [1] 0:55.20 [2] 0:44.76 [2] 0:34.05 [2] 0:23.03 [2] 0:11.77 [2] 1:03.71 0:34.05

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.44) (0:10.71) (0:11.02) (0:11.26) (0:11.77)

2 2 SHAMROCK LU 1 68.8 0:08.53 1:03.71 [2] 0:55.18 [3] 0:44.48 [4] 0:33.81 [4] 0:22.86 [3] 0:11.67 [3] 0.1L 0:33.81 -3

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.70) (0:10.67) (0:10.95) (0:11.19) (0:11.67)

3 9 DESTINY'S REPUBLIC 7 69.8 0:08.18 1:03.71 [3] 0:55.53 [1] 0:45.04 [1] 0:34.20 [1] 0:23.19 [1] 0:11.97 [1] 0.2L 0:34.20 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.49) (0:10.84) (0:11.01) (0:11.22) (0:11.97)

4 8 HIDDEN EYES 5 68.5 0:08.54 1:03.87 [4] 0:55.33 [4] 0:44.64 [5] 0:33.80 [6] 0:22.72 [6] 0:11.35 [7] 1L 0:33.80 +1

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:08.54) (0:10.69) (0:10.84) (0:11.08) (0:11.37) (0:11.35)

5 7 COSMIC GOSSIP 2 68.8 0:08.91 1:03.89 [5] 0:54.98 [8] 0:44.12 [7] 0:33.57 [8] 0:22.69 [7] 0:11.52 [5] 1.1L 0:33.57 -4

Savannah McCann 800m Overall (0:08.91) (0:10.86) (0:10.55) (0:10.88) (0:11.17) (0:11.52)

6 5 SPINNING SPIRIT 8 68.9 0:08.58 1:03.98 [6] 0:55.40 [5] 0:44.73 [6] 0:34.01 [5] 0:22.87 [5] 0:11.62 [4] 1.6L 0:34.01 +6

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.67) (0:10.72) (0:11.14) (0:11.25) (0:11.62)

7 1 RENOUF 11 67.9 0:08.89 1:04.26 [7] 0:55.37 [7] 0:44.42 [9] 0:33.74 [9] 0:22.77 [9] 0:11.52 [9] 3.1L 0:33.74 +4

Sean Cormack 800m Overall (0:08.89) (0:10.95) (0:10.68) (0:10.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.52)

8 6 ZOUKINA 4 69.7 0:09.26 1:04.36 [8] 0:55.10 [9] 0:44.54 [8] 0:34.08 [7] 0:23.11 [8] 0:11.76 [8] 3.6L 0:34.08 +3

Elione Chaves 800m Overall (0:09.26) (0:10.56) (0:10.46) (0:10.97) (0:11.35) (0:11.76)

9 11 ZEELUCK 6 71.8 0:08.68 1:04.47 [9] 0:55.79 [6] 0:45.33 [3] 0:34.58 [3] 0:23.54 [4] 0:12.07 [6] 4.1L 0:34.58 +1

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.46) (0:10.75) (0:11.04) (0:11.47) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Kooled (#3), Mehajir (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SIRROMET QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1100m

13 January 2024 - 16:06

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.47
(0:08.10)

0:55.37
(0:10.27)

0:45.10
(0:10.64)

0:34.46
(0:11.26)

0:23.20
(0:11.47)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FEMME FATALE 4 70.9 0:08.10 1:03.47 [1] 0:55.37 [1] 0:45.10 [1] 0:34.46 [1] 0:23.20 [1] 0:11.73 [1] 1:03.47 0:34.46

Kirk Matheson 1000m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.27) (0:10.64) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.73)

2 7 THE PUNISHER 2 69.6 0:08.35 1:03.57 [2] 0:55.22 [5] 0:44.77 [5] 0:34.12 [5] 0:22.95 [5] 0:11.46 [6] 0.5L 0:34.12 +0

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:10.45) (0:10.65) (0:11.17) (0:11.49) (0:11.46)

3 5 HEYOKA 6 70.7 0:08.80 1:03.59 [3] 0:54.79 [9] 0:44.17 [9] 0:33.72 [9] 0:22.64 [9] 0:11.39 [7] 0.6L 0:33.72 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:10.62) (0:10.45) (0:11.08) (0:11.25) (0:11.39)

4 10 MISS SHU 3 69.0 0:08.55 1:03.70 [4] 0:55.15 [7] 0:44.57 [7] 0:33.97 [7] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.63 [4] 1.1L 0:33.97 -1

Scott Galloway 1000m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.58) (0:10.60) (0:11.06) (0:11.28) (0:11.63)

5 14 THE LUCKY ALIEN 1 71.0 0:08.17 1:03.82 [5] 0:55.65 [3] 0:45.35 [3] 0:34.57 [3] 0:23.33 [4] 0:11.90 [2] 1.9L 0:34.57 +0

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.30) (0:10.78) (0:11.24) (0:11.43) (0:11.90)

6 1 BLACK MINTO 11 70.1 0:08.49 1:04.14 [6] 0:55.65 [6] 0:45.11 [6] 0:34.50 [6] 0:23.39 [6] 0:11.82 [8] 3.7L 0:34.50 +4

Paul Hamblin 800m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.54) (0:10.61) (0:11.11) (0:11.57) (0:11.82)

7 4 BUTT HEADS 9 70.5 0:08.76 1:04.36 [7] 0:55.60 [8] 0:45.01 [8] 0:34.55 [8] 0:23.49 [8] 0:12.03 [9] 5L 0:34.55 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.76) (0:10.59) (0:10.46) (0:11.06) (0:11.46) (0:12.03)

8 11 SONG SUNG BLUE 5 70.3 0:08.29 1:04.54 [8] 0:56.25 [4] 0:45.86 [4] 0:35.23 [4] 0:24.08 [3] 0:12.50 [3] 6L 0:35.23 +4

Shania Willis 1000m Overall (0:08.29) (0:10.39) (0:10.63) (0:11.15) (0:11.58) (0:12.50)

9 8 TOUTE SWEET 10 70.3 0:08.99 1:04.59 [9] 0:55.60 [10] 0:44.88 [10] 0:34.53 [10] 0:23.54 [10] 0:12.02 [10] 6.2L 0:34.53 -1

Luke Tarrant 1000m Overall (0:08.99) (0:10.72) (0:10.35) (0:10.99) (0:11.52) (0:12.02)

10 9 PLATINUM LIES 8 71.8 0:08.17 1:04.75 [10] 0:56.58 [2] 0:46.28 [2] 0:35.63 [2] 0:24.38 [2] 0:12.66 [5] 7L 0:35.63 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.30) (0:10.65) (0:11.25) (0:11.72) (0:12.66)

Scratched: She's A Rogue (#3), Speedy Grace (#12), In Motion (#6), Revitup Charlie (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

13 January 2024 - 16:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.26
(0:11.10)

1:09.16
(0:11.36)

0:57.80
(0:11.52)

0:46.28
(0:11.58)

0:34.70
(0:11.49)

0:23.21
(0:11.58)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EXPECTANT 13 65.8 0:11.09 1:20.26 [1] 1:08.40 [9] 0:56.54 [9] 0:45.08 [9] 0:33.64 [9] 0:22.42 [8] 0:33.64

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.86) (0:11.46) (0:11.44) (0:11.22) (0:11.09)

2 12 SLEIGH QUEEN 3 64.6 0:11.28 1:20.32 [2] 1:08.73 [6] 0:57.09 [6] 0:45.63 [6] 0:34.13 [6] 0:22.85 [6] 0:34.13 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:11.59) (0:11.64) (0:11.46) (0:11.50) (0:11.28) (0:11.34)

3 10 TWYFORD 6 65.7 0:11.20 1:20.34 [3] 1:08.82 [5] 0:57.20 [5] 0:45.69 [5] 0:34.17 [5] 0:22.91 [5] 0:34.17 +1

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:11.52) (0:11.62) (0:11.51) (0:11.52) (0:11.26) (0:11.20)

4 7 GOLDEEL 2 63.8 0:11.36 1:20.36 [4] 1:09.00 [3] 0:57.43 [4] 0:45.96 [3] 0:34.40 [4] 0:23.02 [4] 0:34.40 -4

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:11.36) (0:11.57) (0:11.47) (0:11.56) (0:11.38) (0:11.47)

5 13 CRYMENOTEARS 10 64.5 0:11.30 1:20.36 [5] 1:09.06 [2] 0:57.71 [2] 0:46.22 [2] 0:34.67 [2] 0:23.25 [2] 0:34.67 -2

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:11.30) (0:11.35) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:11.42) (0:11.52)

6 1 NISHIKORI 5 64.0 0:11.36 1:20.68 [6] 1:09.29 [4] 0:57.78 [3] 0:46.27 [4] 0:34.77 [3] 0:23.41 [3] 0:34.77 -2

Brodie Loy 400m 600m (0:11.39) (0:11.51) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.36) (0:11.49)

7 4 MOTOMISS 12 64.8 0:11.30 1:20.69 [7] 1:08.97 [7] 0:57.22 [7] 0:45.72 [7] 0:34.27 [8] 0:22.97 [7] 0:34.27 +1

Yvette Lewis 400m 600m (0:11.72) (0:11.75) (0:11.50) (0:11.45) (0:11.30) (0:11.33)

8 2 LE HEROS 7 64.2 0:11.10 1:20.77 [8] 1:09.67 [1] 0:58.31 [1] 0:46.79 [1] 0:35.21 [1] 0:23.72 [1] 0:35.21 -3

Heidi Gillie 1200m Overall (0:11.10) (0:11.36) (0:11.52) (0:11.58) (0:11.49) (0:11.66)

9 5 WATCH THE CAT 11 63.9 0:11.40 1:21.93 [9] 1:10.07 [8] 0:58.37 [8] 0:46.91 [8] 0:35.51 [7] 0:24.05 [9] 0:35.51 -4

Elione Chaves 1000m 800m (0:11.86) (0:11.70) (0:11.46) (0:11.40) (0:11.46) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Hooks (#11), Most Dazzling (#3), Duchess Bree (#14), Crazy Brave (#8), King Of The Desert (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

13 January 2024 - 16:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EXPECTANT 13 65.8 0:11.09 0:11.33 [7] 1:20.26 0:33.64

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.33)

2 12 SLEIGH QUEEN 3 64.6 0:11.28 0:11.51 [6] 0.3L 0:34.13 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:11.51)

3 10 TWYFORD 6 65.7 0:11.20 0:11.71 [1] 0.4L 0:34.17 +1

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:11.71)

4 7 GOLDEEL 2 63.8 0:11.36 0:11.55 [5] 0.5L 0:34.40 -4

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:11.55)

5 13 CRYMENOTEARS 10 64.5 0:11.30 0:11.73 [2] 0.6L 0:34.67 -2

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:11.73)

6 1 NISHIKORI 5 64.0 0:11.36 0:11.92 [4] 2.4L 0:34.77 -2

Brodie Loy 400m 600m (0:11.92)

7 4 MOTOMISS 12 64.8 0:11.30 0:11.64 [8] 2.5L 0:34.27 +1

Yvette Lewis 400m 600m (0:11.64)

8 2 LE HEROS 7 64.2 0:11.10 0:12.06 [3] 3L 0:35.21 -3

Heidi Gillie 1200m Overall (0:12.06)

9 5 WATCH THE CAT 11 63.9 0:11.40 0:12.26 [9] 9.8L 0:35.51 -4

Elione Chaves 1000m 800m (0:12.26)

Scratched: Hooks (#11), Most Dazzling (#3), Duchess Bree (#14), Crazy Brave (#8), King Of The Desert (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: RECOVERY RACES 27 JANUARY Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

13 January 2024 - 17:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.70
(0:11.22)

1:08.48
(0:11.14)

0:57.34
(0:11.47)

0:45.87
(0:11.45)

0:34.42
(0:11.29)

0:23.13
(0:11.26)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SMART RECOGNITION 4 66.5 0:11.14 1:19.70 [1] 1:08.48 [1] 0:57.34 [1] 0:45.87 [1] 0:34.42 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:34.42

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.14) (0:11.47) (0:11.45) (0:11.29) (0:11.26)

2 14 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 9 65.2 0:11.16 1:19.97 [2] 1:08.66 [3] 0:57.50 [2] 0:46.04 [2] 0:34.56 [2] 0:23.26 [2] 0:34.56 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:11.16) (0:11.46) (0:11.48) (0:11.30) (0:11.44)

3 9 THE PLAYER 11 67.7 0:11.03 1:19.97 [3] 1:08.31 [7] 0:57.28 [4] 0:45.93 [3] 0:34.44 [3] 0:23.18 [3] 0:34.44 +7

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.49) (0:11.26) (0:11.42)

4 11 SPIRIT OF GIVING 2 65.3 0:11.25 1:20.02 [4] 1:08.31 [10] 0:56.96 [9] 0:45.61 [8] 0:34.13 [8] 0:22.88 [7] 0:34.13 +2

Dale Smith 1000m 600m (0:11.71) (0:11.35) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.25) (0:11.31)

5 7 CAVAUP 3 64.6 0:11.28 1:20.29 [5] 1:09.01 [2] 0:57.71 [3] 0:46.22 [4] 0:34.67 [5] 0:23.36 [4] 0:34.67 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:11.28) (0:11.30) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:11.31) (0:11.41)

6 5 OZARCH 17 65.2 0:11.32 1:20.31 [6] 1:08.61 [9] 0:57.27 [8] 0:45.70 [9] 0:34.27 [9] 0:22.95 [9] 0:34.27 +12

Kenji Yoshida 1200m 600m (0:11.70) (0:11.34) (0:11.57) (0:11.43) (0:11.32) (0:11.36)

7 6 BEAN ROCKING 5 65.0 0:11.26 1:20.46 [7] 1:08.97 [5] 0:57.57 [7] 0:46.08 [6] 0:34.59 [7] 0:23.33 [6] 0:34.59 +6

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.49) (0:11.40) (0:11.49) (0:11.49) (0:11.26) (0:11.51)

8 15 DUCHESS BREE 6 64.6 0:11.31 1:20.92 [8] 1:09.21 [10] 0:57.83 [10] 0:46.29 [10] 0:34.81 [10] 0:23.50 [10] 0:34.81 +5

Karl Zechner 1000m 600m (0:11.71) (0:11.38) (0:11.54) (0:11.48) (0:11.31) (0:11.43)

9 10 SARSEN 14 64.5 0:11.32 1:21.16 [9] 1:09.60 [6] 0:58.28 [6] 0:46.76 [7] 0:35.33 [6] 0:23.90 [8] 0:35.33 +7

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.32) (0:11.52) (0:11.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.70)

10 16 AQUARIUS 8 64.6 0:11.38 1:21.55 [10] 1:09.87 [8] 0:58.38 [11] 0:46.64 [11] 0:35.26 [11] 0:23.81 [11] 0:35.26 +4

Noriyuki Masuda 800m 800m (0:11.68) (0:11.49) (0:11.74) (0:11.38) (0:11.45) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Nickelback (#1), Roconono (#3), Dutch Gold (#4), Crazy Brave (#2), Birkin Black (#17), Gleefilly (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: RECOVERY RACES 27 JANUARY Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

13 January 2024 - 17:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.70
(0:11.22)

1:08.48
(0:11.14)

0:57.34
(0:11.47)

0:45.87
(0:11.45)

0:34.42
(0:11.29)

0:23.13
(0:11.26)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 BACK 'EM BLACK 1 65.3 0:11.27 1:21.58 [11] 1:10.14 [4] 0:58.87 [5] 0:47.46 [5] 0:36.02 [4] 0:24.58 [5] 0:36.02 +2

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.27) (0:11.41) (0:11.44) (0:11.44) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Nickelback (#1), Roconono (#3), Dutch Gold (#4), Crazy Brave (#2), Birkin Black (#17), Gleefilly (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: RECOVERY RACES 27 JANUARY Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

13 January 2024 - 17:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SMART RECOGNITION 4 66.5 0:11.14 0:11.87 [1] 1:19.70 0:34.42

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

2 14 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 9 65.2 0:11.16 0:11.82 [2] 1.6L 0:34.56 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.82)

3 9 THE PLAYER 11 67.7 0:11.03 0:11.76 [3] 1.5L 0:34.44 +7

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:11.76)

4 11 SPIRIT OF GIVING 2 65.3 0:11.25 0:11.57 [5] 1.8L 0:34.13 +2

Dale Smith 1000m 600m (0:11.57)

5 7 CAVAUP 3 64.6 0:11.28 0:11.95 [4] 3.3L 0:34.67 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:11.95)

6 5 OZARCH 17 65.2 0:11.32 0:11.59 [7] 3.4L 0:34.27 +12

Kenji Yoshida 1200m 600m (0:11.59)

7 6 BEAN ROCKING 5 65.0 0:11.26 0:11.82 [6] 4.2L 0:34.59 +6

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.82)

8 15 DUCHESS BREE 6 64.6 0:11.31 0:12.07 [8] 6.7L 0:34.81 +5

Karl Zechner 1000m 600m (0:12.07)

9 10 SARSEN 14 64.5 0:11.32 0:12.20 [10] 8L 0:35.33 +7

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

10 16 AQUARIUS 8 64.6 0:11.38 0:12.18 [11] 10.3L 0:35.26 +4

Noriyuki Masuda 800m 800m (0:12.18)

Scratched: Nickelback (#1), Roconono (#3), Dutch Gold (#4), Crazy Brave (#2), Birkin Black (#17), Gleefilly (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: RECOVERY RACES 27 JANUARY Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

13 January 2024 - 17:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 BACK 'EM BLACK 1 65.3 0:11.27 0:12.64 [9] 10.5L 0:36.02 +2

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

Scratched: Nickelback (#1), Roconono (#3), Dutch Gold (#4), Crazy Brave (#2), Birkin Black (#17), Gleefilly (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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